List No. 8GP1601-4DA50
ALPHA BSII
250A DB 4P MCCB Incomer Kit
• For use in 250A Alpha BSII Distribution Boards
• Supplied with mounting kits, links, and fixing
screws
Product Specification Data Revision Date: 29/09/2023
Version as main switch Yes
Number of switches 1
Max. rated operation voltage Ue AC 400 V
Rated operating voltage 400 V
Rated permanent current Iu 250 A
Number of poles 4
Suitable for distribution board installation Yes
Degree of protection (IP), front side IP3X
Product Standard/s	 BS EN 60947-2
Terminal Capacity L&N 120 mm²
Frequency 50 Hz
CE Conformity Yes
WEEE Symbol Yes
UKCA Conformity Yes
Amperage 250 A
Pole Configuration 4P
Operating Voltage 415 V
Type of Current AC
Electrium Sales Limited, Walkmill Lane, Cannock WS11 0XE
01543 455000  www.electrium.co.uk  info@electrium.co.uk
Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of the technical detail within this datasheet,
specifications and performance data are constantly changing. Latest details can be obtained from the Electrium website.